Sensors Selector Guide
OMRON’s unique sensing technology
responds to users’ evolving needs.
Temperature Flow rate
Pressure
MEMS
 technology
Analysis algorithm

absence
3
Ordering Information
Application examples
Non-contact switch
Rotation detection
Origin detection
*1  EE-SX3~…Dark On, EE-SX4~…Light On
*2  PTr…Phototransistor, P-IC…Photo-IC
*3  With a positioning boss version…EE-SX199
*4  With a positioning boss version…EE-SX1115
Model *1 EE-SX1320
/4320
EE-SX1321 EE-SX1330
EE-SX1340
/3340,4340
EE-SX1350
/3350,4350
EE-SX1235A-P2
/3239-P2,
4235A-P2
EE-SX460-P1
EE-SX3162
/4162-P1(-Z),P2
EE-SX3163
/4163-P1,P2
EE-SX3164
/4164-P1,P2
Sensing Type
(Termination) Transmissive (SMD) Transmissive (Connectors)
Appearance
Mounting Type Surface Mount Surface Mount Surface Mount Surface Mount Surface Mount Snap-In Snap-In Screw-mounting Screw-mounting Screw-mounting
Sensing Distance 2 mm 2 mm 3 mm 4 mm 5 mm 5 mm 5 mm 5 mm 5 mm 5 mm
Output Configuration *2 PTr/P-IC PTr PTr PTr/P-IC PTr/P-IC PTr/P-IC P-IC P-IC P-IC P-IC
Aperture Size 0.3 mm 0.3 mm 0.3 mm 0.5 mm 0.5 mm 0.5 mm 0.5 mm 0.5 mm 0.5 mm 0.5 mm
Dimensions 5.1×4×4 5.1×4×4 6×4×5 8×4×5.5 9×4×9 27×8×15.9 30×11×23.6 13×16×14 13.6×13.3×14.7 22.6×8.3×14
Features Ultra-compact Output 2ch,
Ultra-compact Ultra-compact Compact General
purpose
High-
resolution
model
High-resolution
model
Easy to mount
Connector
with lock
manufactured
Connector
with lock
manufactured
Connector
with lock
manufactured
Model *1 EE-SX1046 EE-SX1106 EE-SX198
/398,498
EE-SX1071
/301,401 EE-SX1057 EE-SX1128 EE-SX1081
/3081,4081 EE-SX1041 EE-SX1042 EE-SX1035
Sensing Type
(Termination) Transmissive (Terminal)
Appearance
Mounting Type Through-hole Through-hole Through-hole Through-hole Through-hole Through-hole Through-hole Through-hole Through-hole Through-hole

Air  Quality Sensor  B5W-LD
5
Ordering Information
 MEMS Flow Sensor
 MEMS 2-axis Flow Sensor/ MEMS Flow Sensor  MEMS Differential Pressure Sensor
 Air
 Gas
 Air
 Air
 Minute flow
 Minute to middle flow
 Minute to middle flow
 Velocity
 Analog
 Analog
 Analog
 Analog
 Digital
 Digital
Applicable fluid Air
Items Model D6F-PH0505AD3 D6F-PH0025AD1 D6F-PH5050AD3
Shape
Differential
pressure
range (Pa)
-500 to 500 Pa
0 to 250 Pa
-50 to 50 Pa
500
250
50
0
-50
-250
-500
Applicable fluid Air
Items Model D6F-P0001A1 D6F-01A1-110/D6F-P0010A@/
D6F-P0010AM2 D6F-02A1-110 D6F-03A3-000
Shape
Flow Range
(L/min)
0 to 3 L/min
0 to 2 L/min
0 to 0.1 L/min 0 to 1 L/min
Applicable fluid Natural gas (13A) LP gas Natural gas (13A)
Items Model D6F-01N2-000 D6F-02L2-000/D6F-02L7-000 D6F-05N2-000/D6F-05N7-000
Shape
Flow Range
(L/min)
0 to 5 L/min